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Acrylic 42" Round Dining Table

Product Info

Specifications

Height (in.)
Width (in.)
Depth (in.)
Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Diameter (in.)

Acrylic 42" Round Dining Table
Product No.: 602042A-28

28.5
42.5
42.5

42.5



https://www.tropitone.com
https://www.tropitone.com

	Product Info
	Specifications

